Ultra-High Speed (5MHz) Polarization
Scrambler (preliminary)
The polarization scrambler (5MHz) is based on fast speed electro-optical
materials functioning as phase retardation with three plates oriented at
0, 45 and 0 degree. The electro-optical materials are modulated at
ultra-high speed around 5MHz. Unlike conventional polarization
scrambler, it is uniquely non-mechanical. It converts any input state of
polarization to randomly polarized states fully covering the Poincare

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
NOPS- 1 2  1      1 1
 Type Wavelength  State Package Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector
        1310 = 3
1550 = 5
Special = 0
SMF-28 =1
Special=0
Bare fiber =1
900um loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m= 1
0.5m = 2
1.0 m= 3
Special =0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
Revision: 11-12-09